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1G 2% SFP MSAE## 1G 1% SFP MSAEH##

] & TR BRAEGRE ax94 KT 74N BERE £l & TR RAERE axI4 HIT7AN BERE
TN-SFP-SX 30,000m | 220m/550 m | LC (DLC) MM 850nm TN-SFP-SXB1 52,000/ 550 m Lc MM 3((113515%?&
TN-SFP-LX1 33,0001 10 km L C (DLC) SM 1310nm TN-SFP-SXB2 52,0001 550 m LC MM B‘( 11‘:53?3"’"

nm
TN-SFP-LX3 74,0008 30 km L C (DLC) SM 1310nm TN-SFP-LXB11 52,0007 10 km Lo sM TX 1310nm
RX 1550nm
TN-SFP-LX8 108,000% 80 km LC (DLC) SM 1550nm TN-SFP-LXB12 52,0007 10 km Lo sM TX 1550nm
RX 1310nm
TN-SFP-LX16 187,000% 160 km LC (DLC SM 1550nm
o) TN-SFP-LXB21 75,000/ 20 km LC sSM TX 1310nm
RX 1550nm
TN-SFP-LX20 513,000 200 km LC (DLC) SM 1550nm X 1550
nm
TN-SFP-LXB22 75,0001 20 km LC SM R 1310mm
TN-SFP-T-MG 32,0008 100 m RJ-45 uTP -
TN-SFP-LXBH 128,0005 | 40 km Lc sM o eionm
TN-SFP-LX1T 39,000m 10 km L C (DLC) SM 1310nm
TN-SFP-LXB42 128,000/ 40 km Lc SM TX1550nm
< ; RX 1310nm
1G 2. SFP CISCO*iE}g‘E
TN-SFP-LXB81 247,0005 | 80 km Lc SM i 2aonm
TN-GLC-SX-MM 13,0001 550 m LC (DLC) MM 850nm
TX 1590nm
TN-GLC-SX-MMD 13,0001 550 m LC (DLC) MM 850nm TN-SFP-LXB82 247,000m 80 km Le SMm RX 1510nm
TN-SFP-GE-S 14,000/ 550 m L C (DLC) MM 850nm TN-SFP-LXB11T 65,000/ 10 km LC SM TX1310nm
RX 1550nm
TN-GLC-SX-MM-2K 15,0001 2 km LC (DLC) MM 1300nm TX 1550nm
TN-SFP-LXB12T 65,0001 10 km LC SM S
TN-GLC-LH-SM 15,0001 10 km LC (DLC) SM 1310nm
TN-GLC-LH-SMD 16,0001 10 km L C (DLC) SM 1310nm 1G 1 I-E; SFP CISCOEE‘E
Upstream
TN-SFP-GE-L 17,0005 10 km LC (DLO) SM 1310nm TN-GLC-BX-U 49,000 110nm
10 km LC sM Downst
TN-GLC-BX-D 49,000/ ownstream
TN-GLC-LHX-SM 48,0008 40 km L C (DLC) sM 1310nm 1490m
Upstream
TN-GLC-ZX-SM 73,0001 80 km L C (DLC) SM 1550nm TN-GLC-BX-U-20 57,000 1310nm
20 km LC SM Downstream
TN-GLC-BX-D-20 57,000%
TN-SFP-GE-Z 77,0001 80 km L C (DLC) SM 1550nm 1490m
TN-GLC-BX-U-40 89,000/ Upstream
TN-GLC-ZX-SM-12 85,0001 120 km LC (DLC SM 1550nm g
(bL) 40 km LC SM 1310nm
TN-GLC-BX-D-40 89,000% Downstream
TN-GLC-ZX-SM-15 97,0005 150 km LC (DLC) SM 1550nm 1490m
Upstream
TN-GLC-T 14,0008 100 m RJ-45 uTpP - TN-GLC-BX-U-80 128,000m 1‘190,"“
80 km Lc sM Downstream
TN-SFP-GE-T 18,000 100 m RJ-45 uTP - TN-GLC-BX-D-80 128,000 1550m
Upstream
TN-GLC-T-MG 16,0007 100 m RJ-45 uTp - TN-GLG-BX-U-120 |  168,000m 1‘190nm
120 km LC SM Downstream
TN-GLC-SX-MM-RGD |  14,000= 550 m L C (DLC) MM 850nm TN-GLC-BX-D-120 | 168,000 1550m
TN-GLC-SX-MM-2K-RGD| 16,000 2 km L C (DLC) MM 1300nm
TN-GLC-LX-SM-RGD | 17,0005 10 km L C (DLC) sSM 1310nm
TN-GLC-LHX-SM-RGD| 51,000 40 km L C (DLC) sSM 1310nm
TN-GLC-ZX-SM-RGD | 77,0005 80 km L C (DLC) SM 1550nm
- 3
/ 1G/10G 252 SFP+ MSAZEHL
) >
i =
B & 1EAEAAR BRERR aARI4R KI7A4N BEEER
TN-10GSFP-SRM 57,0008 | 300/82/33m | LC (DLC) MM 850nm
TN-10GSFP-LR1M 94,000 10 km LC (DLC) SM 1310nm
TN-10GSFP-LRAM | 275,000 40 km LC (DLC) sM 1550nm
TN-10GSFP-LRSM | 385,000 80 km LC (DLC) sM 1550nm
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A
= Pl
SFP/SFP+/QSFP+&&—& 7
- ’
u
10G 2% SFP+ MSAKif 100BASE-X/OC-3 SFP MSAZXif z
. . pd
B & pio it KRR RT3 KI7AN BIERR B & 1ZAEAEAG RRERR aARI4R b A BEEER N
|
TN-10GSFP-SR 57,000m | 300/82/33m | LC (DLC) MM 850nm TN-SFP-TX 38,0001 100 m RJ-45 - - g
TN-10GSFP-SRT | 117,000 | 300/82/33m | LG (DLC) MM 850nm TN-SFP-OC3M(850)| 39,000 500m LC (DL MM 850nm 2
TN-SFP-OC3M 29 000m 2 km L C (DLC) MM 1300nm 4
TN-10GSFP-LR1 94,0008 10 km LC (DLC) sM 1310nm TN-SFP-0C3S 39,000 20 kom Lc o) s T310mm ;
TN-10GSFP-LR1T 216,000m 10 km L C (DLC) SM 1310nm TN-SFP-0C3S3 48,0001 30 km L C (DLC) SM 1310nm
TN-SFP-OC3S8 113,000 80 km LC (DLC) SM 1550nm
=== -
10G 2% SFP+ CiscottHift 5
. 4
TN-SFP-10G-SR 57,000m | 300/82/33m | LC (DLC) MM 850nm 18 aE
TN-SFP-OC3MB1 39,0008 2km sc MM TX1310nm &
TN-SFP-10G-LRM 88,000/ 550 m L C (DLC) MM 1310nm ' RX 1550nm A
TX 1550nm 7
TN-SFP-10G-LR 94,000 10 km L C (DLC) SM 1310nm TN-SFP-OC3MB2 39,000 2 km sC MM RX 1310nm ut
TX 1310nm /
TN-SFP-10G-ER 275,000/ 40 km L C (DLC) sM 1550nm TN-SFP-OC3SB21 | 41,000% 20 km LG SM RX 1550nm 3
I\
TN-SFP-10G-ZR 385,000 80 km L C (DLC) SM 1550nm TN-SFP-OC3SB22 41,000 20 km LC SM TX 1550nm |
RX 1310nm 2
TN-10GSFP-ZR-10 | 523,000% 100 km L C (DLC) sSM 1550nm
- . 100BASE-X/OC-3 SFP CiscottHi%
10G 1:;% SFP+ CiscoftHi#
TN-GLG-FE-100FX | 15,0001 2 km L C (DLC) MM 1300nm
Upstream
TN-SFP-10G-U-10 | 187,000 10 km Lc sSM Toromm &
Downstream TN-GLC-GE-100FX | 29,0001 2 km L C (DLC) MM 1300nm &
TN-SFP-10G-D-10 | 187,000 10 km Lc SM 1330m &
TN-GLG-FE-100LX 39,000 10 km L C (DLC) SM 1310nm h
TN-SFP-10G-U-20 266,000/ 20 km LC SM Upstream X
1270nm oal
Downstream TN-GLC-FE-100FX-RGD |  30,000r 2 km L C (DLC) MM 1300nm %
TN-SFP-10G-D-20 | 266,000 20 km LC SM 1330m 7
TN-GLC-FE-100LX-RGD |  41,000m 10 km L C (DLC) SM 1310nm 3
TN-SFP-10G-U-40 345,000 40 km LC SM Upstream N
1270nm
Downstream TN-GLC-FE-100EX-RGD | 57,0001 40 km L C (DLC) sM 1310nm |
TN-SFP-10G-U-40 | 345,000 40 km LC SM 1330m 2
1.5
TN-SFP-10G-U-60 444,000m 60 km LC SM Upstream
1270nm TN-GLC-FE-100BX-U 39,000m 10 km LC SM Upstream I
Downstream 1310nm
TN-SFP-10G-D-60 | 444,000 60 km Lc sM 1330m bownet
TN-GLC-FE-100BX-D 39,000 10 km Lc sM o .
TN-SFP-10G-U-80 | 572,000 60 km Lc sSM Upstream e
1270nm TN-GLC-FE-100BX-U-20| 41,0001 20 km LC sM Upstream [
TN-SFP-10G-D-80 | 572,000 60 k Lc SM Downstream o b
-SFP-10G-D- ,000% m 1330m \
TN-GLC-FE-100BX-D-20| 41,0008 20 km LC SM Downstream ~N
1550m |
A
v
)
ad
|
) - D
10G 7w /\—SFP+ CiscoHif g
4
B & TRAEAS RAERR ax9% =71
TN-SFP-10G-T 52,000/ 30m RJ-45 Cat6/Cat7 -
40G QSFP+ CiscottEi# _
=
B OB | EMES | BAEERE | J20% | X708 | BERE =z
300m : OM3 v
TN-QSFP-40G-SR4 |  97,000m | oo’ SO | MPO-12 MM 850nm <
&
100m : OM3 850nm 7
- - - | 1)1)— .
TN-QSFP-40G-SR-BD | kU U—Z | [Z7mE W | LG (DLO) MM %00nm Y
z
1271nm 'I)
TN-QSFP-40G-IR4 | 274,000 2km L C (DLC) SM }gﬂ nm
100G QSFP28 CiscottHif
B % TRHEATAE RAERE AXI 42 HIT 74N BERE 1271nm z
TN-QSFP-40G-LR4 | 385,0008 10 km L C (DLC) SM }gﬂ :: “q
70m : OM3 Y
TN-QSFP-100G-SR4 | 168,000m | oov* oo | MPO-12 MM 850nm 1331nm 7
B
1295nm 1271nm ﬂg‘j
1291nm
TN-QSFP-100G-LR4 |  976,000m 10km LG oLo) sM ggz:m TN-QSFP-40G-LR4-3 | 582,000 30 km L C (DLC) sM bedtid E
1309nm 1331nm F
P
S
F
P
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